
(Squirt C  Hockey)    Woodbury (1) at St. Paul Johnson-Como (1)
Jacob's Hope Super C Tournament,  Saturday, January 18, 2020

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 3:21PM - 4:21PM
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St. Paul Johnson-Como
Bryan Semple  Coaches

 Starters
29 Nathan McGuire    G
63 Jackson Zamarripa    F
70 Jesse Dorman    F
20 Sullivan Schafer    F
50 Dominic Danielson    F
55 Sam Casper    F

Woodbury
Matt Schumi

 Starters
40 Wyatt Crist    G
09 Parker Keller    F
11 Zach Olson    D
02 Rory Hillman    F
13 Kam Kaspryzk    F
48 Wyatt Kane    F

 Alternates  Alternates
16 Elijah Lopez    F
17 Aidan Stark    F
19 Leo Tangness    F
21 Jayden Antoncich    F
25 Kaden Bellovich    F
26 Carter Tuhy    F
36 Masoud Ahmadad    F
37 Leo Rice    F
38 Joseph Schmidt    F
47 James Rodriguez    F
48 A.J. Ridenour    F
60 Parker Winslow    F

03 Jerret Schumi    F
07 Gavin Gawklik    F
12 Ethan Miller    F
17 Jacob Mooney    D
24 Crosby Baca    D
41 Sebastian Gullaksen    F
87 Barrett Marxhausen    F
97 Owen Braatz    D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SPJ

W

 Shots on Goal

SPJ

W

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SPJ

W

 4 

 4 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 7 

 1 

 0 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 0 

 12 

 14 

 1 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SPJ

W

 5 10:00 3 1:28  0  1  0 

 3 6:00 4 3:28  0  0  0 

SPJ- 29 Nathan McGuire  

SPJ- 

W- 40 Wyatt Crist  

W- 

3 35:00 4 3 7 7 3 3  14  13

3 35:00 4 4 5 4 3 3  12  11

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Tie

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Ella Hansen

(Ref) Joshua Berg

 Penalties  Goals

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 6:19 W ES 03 Jerret Schumi

SPJ 36 Masoud Ahmadad High Sticking (2) 1 7:06

W 48 Wyatt Kane Tripping (2) 1 7:24

SPJ 70 Jesse Dorman Slashing (2) 2 3:05

W 03 Jerret Schumi Tripping (2) 2 3:14

SPJ 19 Leo Tangness Cross Checking (2) 2 4:06

2 4:48 SPJ SH 50 Dominic Danielson

SPJ 37 Leo Rice Hooking (2) 2 7:40

W 09 Parker Keller Tripping (2) 2 7:58

SPJ 70 Jesse Dorman Slashing (2) 3 4:09

 End of Game


